
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

04/10/2011 C.A.F.S. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-630-SE11 22-04-010 404.005            404.005

03/10/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-631-SE11 22-06-002 12.000              416.005

NULA 377-632- NULA -                    416.005

03/10/2011 C.A.F.S. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-633-SE11 22-04-009 537.404            953.409

04/10/2011 C.A.F.S. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-634-SE11 29-05-002 143.752            1.097.161

04/10/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-635-CM11 22-04-009 104.816            1.201.977

04/10/2011 C.A.F.S. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-636-SE11 22-04-010 73.090              1.275.067

05/10/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA 377-637-SE11 22-04-001 5.831                1.280.898

06/10/2011 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-638-SE11 22-04-011 47.305              1.328.203

06/10/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-639-SE11 22-04-010 20.000              1.348.203

06/10/2011 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-640-SE11 22-09-005 98.770              1.446.973

06/10/2011 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-641-SE11 22-09-005 79.723              1.526.696

06/10/2011 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-642-CM11 29-04-000 135.169            1.661.865

NULA 377-643 NULA -                    1.661.865

NULA 377-644 NULA -                    1.661.865

06/10/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA .S.A. 377-645-CM11 22-04-001 2.594                1.664.459

06/10/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA .S.A. 377-646-CM11 22-04-009 29.324              1.693.783

07/10/2011 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-647-SE11 22-06-002 49.385              1.743.168

07/10/2011 LEARNING GROUP S.A. 377-648-SE11 22-11-002 180.000            1.923.168

11/10/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-649-SE11 22-08-002 17.850              1.941.018

11/10/2011 ELECTRICIDAD LEAL LTDA. 377-650-SE11 22-04-010 1.462.775         3.403.793

12/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-651-SE11 22-04-011 348.900            3.752.693

12/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-652-SE11 22-04-011 9.600                3.762.293

12/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-653-SE11 22-03-001 2.313.150         6.075.443

12/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-654-SE11 22-03-001 435.650            6.511.093

NULA 377-655 NULA -                    6.511.093

13/10/2011 C.A.F.S. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-656-SE11 22-04-007 316.540            6.827.633

13/10/2011 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-657-CM11 29-04-000 203.503            7.031.136

14/10/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA .S.A. 377-658-CM11 22-04-007 111.198            7.142.334

14/10/2011 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-659-CM11 29-04-000 105.388            7.247.722

17/10/2011 CAPACIT 377-660-SE11 22-11-002 195.000            7.442.722

17/10/2011 ARANDA REYES Y CONZALEZ  LTDA. 377-661-SE11 22-04-010 546.400            7.989.122

17/10/2011 CAPACIT 377-662-SE11 22-11-002 555.000            8.544.122

17/10/2011 MADERLYN ROMAN GUZMAN 377-663-SE11 22-07-002 20.611              8.564.733

17/10/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA .S.A. 377-664-SE11 22-04-009 4.046                8.568.779

PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA .S.A. 377-664-SE11 22-04-001 30.584              8.599.363

18/10/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-665-SE11 22-04-010 34.100              8.633.463

19/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-666-SE11 22-08-007 40.000              8.673.463

19/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-667-SE11 22-04-011 52.500              8.725.963

19/10//2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-668-SE11 22-04-011 8.600                8.734.563

27/10/2011 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-669-SE11 22-04-011 1.606.500         10.341.063

27/10/2011 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-669-SE11 22-06-002 2.815.452         13.156.515

19/11/2011 COMERCIAL ALIAGRO LTDA. 377-670-SE11 22-04-005 177.869            13.334.384

ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE  OCTUBRE 2011



FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE  OCTUBRE 2011

19/10/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-671-CM11 22-04-009 227.245            13.561.629

19/10/2011 CHILENA DE COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-672-CM11 22-04-009 160.580            13.722.209

19/10/2011 COMERCIAL SITEC LTDA. 377-673-SE11 22-04-009 159.998            13.882.207

20/10/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-674-SE11 22-05-003 16.300              13.898.507

20/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-675-SE11 22-03-001 23.000              13.921.507

20/10/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-676-SE11 22-04-011 76.800              13.998.307

24/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-677-SE11 22-03-001 604.520            14.602.827

24/10/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-678-CM11 22-04-009 43.684              14.646.511

24/11/2011 CHILENA DE COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-679-CM11 22-04-009 10.372              14.656.883

24/10/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-680-SE11 22-04-010 29.300              14.686.183

25/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-681-SE11 22-03-001 2.836.830         17.523.013

25/10/201 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-682-SE11 22-03-001 520.040            18.043.053

25/10/2011 NULA 377-683-SE11 NULA -                    18.043.053

26/10/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-684-CM11 SENCE 314.168            18.357.221

26/10/2011 HUGO BALBOA CHAMORRO 377-685-SE11 22-06-001 2.379.976         20.737.197

26/10/2011 COM. REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-686-SE11 22-04-011 74.375              20.811.572

27/10/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-687-SE11 22-04-010 42.300              20.853.872

27/10/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-688-SE11 22-04-010 43.400              20.897.272

27/10/2011 PROTECSAN LTDA. 377-689-SE11 22-08-999 110.000            21.007.272

28/10/2011 ARANDA REYES Y CONZALEZ  LTDA. 377-690-SE11 22-04-010 895.880            21.903.152

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-691-SE11 22-03-001 24.060              21.927.212

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-692-SE11 22-03-001 76.320              22.003.532

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-693-SE11 22-03-001 95.400              22.098.932

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-694-SE11 22-03-001 95.400              22.194.332

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-695-SE11 22-03-001 95.400              22.289.732

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-696-SE11 22-03-001 286.200            22.575.932

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-697-SE11 22-03-001 95.400              22.671.332

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-698-SE11 22-03-001 24.060              22.695.392

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-699-SE11 22-03-001 70.660              22.766.052

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-700-SE11 22-03-001 35.900              22.801.952

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-701-SE11 22-03-001 1.603.005         24.404.957

28/10/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-702-SE11 22-03-001 385.318            24.790.275

24.790.275      TOTAL 
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